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Date of
receipt or
issue

Company
Number

Name of Company

Document

25/02/02

27/02/02

27/02/02

22/02/02

27/02/02

NI.37588

NI.41600

NI.40350

NI.42391

NI.32352

NI.35067

NI.40586

NI.42465

NI.41906

NI.41904

NI1.33018

NI.23350

R.00037

NI.24029

Ards Development Bureau & Community
Network formerly

Ards Partnership Development Bureau Limited
Blackstar Video Limited formerly

Blackstar Property Services Limited

E & R Logan Limited formerly

Hyper Properties Limited

West Bay Capital Limited formerly

Leitrim Developments Limited

Davies Adair and Partners Limited formerly
Dawson Adair & Partners Limited

Distillers Arms Limited — The formerly
Dunaron Limited

Dunaron Limited formerly

Distillers Arms Ltd — The

Naked Clay Cafe Limited formerly

Glenties Limited

UPP (Duncreggan Student Village) Limited formerly
L&B (No 10) Limited

Food Service Equipment Limited formerly
SQ Systems Limited

McCormick (Belfast) Limited formerly
Laganside Mills Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting.

E. Kilvington & Co. Limited

Re Registration of Company

Antrim County Land, Building, and
Investment Company, Limited formerly
Antrim County Land, Building, and
Investment Company, plc

Ulster International Finance & Commercial
Services Company Limited formerly
Ulster International Finance & Commercial
Services Company




