Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
25/02/02	NI.37588	Ards Development Bureau & Community Network <i>formerly</i>	
,,	NI.41600	Ards Partnership Development Bureau Limited Blackstar Video Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
,,	NI.40350	Blackstar Property Services Limited E & R Logan Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
,,	NI.42391	Hyper Properties Limited West Bay Capital Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
26/02/02	NI.32352	Leitrim Developments Limited Davies Adair and Partners Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
,,	NI.35067	Dawson Adair & Partners Limited Distillers Arms Limited – The <i>formerly</i>	S
,,	NI.40586	Dunaron Limited Dunaron Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
,,	NI.42465	Distillers Arms Ltd – The Naked Clay Cafe Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
,,	NI.41906	Glenties Limited UPP (Duncreggan Student Village) Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
27/02/02	NI.41904	L&B (No 10) Limited Food Service Equipment Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
,,	NI.33018	SQ Systems Limited McCormick (Belfast) Limited <i>formerly</i>	S
		Laganside Mills Limited	S
27/02/02	NI.23350	Companies Winding-up. Copy of Winding-up Order. Notice of Final Winding-up Meeting. E. Kilvington & Co. Limited	Н
		Re Registration of Company	
22/02/02	R.00037	Antrim County Land, Building, and Investment Company, Limited <i>formerly</i> Antrim County Land, Building, and Investment Company, plc	Т
27/02/02	NI.24029	Ulster International Finance & Commercial Services Company Limited <i>formerly</i> Ulster International Finance & Commercial	
		Services Company	Т